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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
200m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Michelle Leupold 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,87

00:39,54 01:23,62 02:07,71 02:48,87

2. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 03:00,30
00:45,54 01:32,72 02:19,00 03:00,30

3. Michelle Müller 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,55
00:42,73 01:30,42 02:18,72 03:01,55

4. Lisa Reinhold 2000 GER SVV Plauen 03:17,43
00:45,90 01:36,00 02:27,25 03:17,43

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alina Roßner 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04

Nicht am Start
Josephine Krauß 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1999
1. Victoria Fischer 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,75

00:37,05 01:18,26 02:01,30 02:42,75

2. Nina Podsiadly 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,33
00:39,93 01:23,17 02:06,91 02:48,33

3. Eva Luca 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:57,29
00:41,31 01:25,91 02:12,10 02:57,29

Jahrgang 1998
1. Alena Schmiedel 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,95

00:36,83 01:17,26 01:58,25 02:38,95

2. Pauline Fischer 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,31
00:37,08 01:17,33 01:58,64 02:39,31

Jahrgang 1997
1. Katharina Vos 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,29

00:34,62 01:13,75 01:54,38 02:34,29

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Michelle Unger 1997 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 GER SV Zwickau 04 03:03,63

00:41,33 01:28,35 02:17,24 03:03,63

Jahrgang 1994
1. Marie Meyer 1994 GER SV Zwickau 04 02:53,26

00:39,78 01:23,57 02:08,90 02:53,26

Jahrgang 1993 und älter
1. Susann Schneider 1990 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:29,63

00:46,20 01:38,87 02:35,56 03:29,63

Offene Wertung
1. Katharina Vos 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,29

00:34,62 01:13,75 01:54,38 02:34,29

2. Alena Schmiedel 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:38,95
00:36,83 01:17,26 01:58,25 02:38,95

3. Pauline Fischer 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,31
00:37,08 01:17,33 01:58,64 02:39,31
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Offene Wertung
4. Victoria Fischer 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:42,75

00:37,05 01:18,26 02:01,30 02:42,75

5. Nina Podsiadly 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,33
00:39,93 01:23,17 02:06,91 02:48,33

6. Michelle Leupold 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:48,87
00:39,54 01:23,62 02:07,71 02:48,87

7. Marie Meyer 1994 GER SV Zwickau 04 02:53,26
00:39,78 01:23,57 02:08,90 02:53,26

8. Eva Luca 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:57,29
00:41,31 01:25,91 02:12,10 02:57,29

9. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 03:00,30
00:45,54 01:32,72 02:19,00 03:00,30

10. Michelle Müller 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:01,55
00:42,73 01:30,42 02:18,72 03:01,55

11. Natalie Fröhlich 1996 GER SV Zwickau 04 03:03,63
00:41,33 01:28,35 02:17,24 03:03,63

12. Lisa Reinhold 2000 GER SVV Plauen 03:17,43
00:45,90 01:36,00 02:27,25 03:17,43

13. Susann Schneider 1990 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:29,63
00:46,20 01:38,87 02:35,56 03:29,63

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Alina Roßner 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

Nicht am Start
Michelle Unger 1997 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Josephine Krauß 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


